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Bus 131 Kingston - New Malden - Raynes Park - Wimbledon 
- Tooting Broadway
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Direction
Fairfield Bus Station — Tooting Broadway Station

43 stops

Open route schedule

Fairfield Bus Station

Eden Street

Cromwell Road Bus Station

Tiffin School / London Road

Vicarage House

Cambridge Grove

Waters Road

Kingsmeadow

Archdale Place

California Road

Wellington Crescent

Elm Road / New Malden Baptist Church

St Joseph's Church

New Malden / Kingston Road

Walton Avenue

Queens Road New Malden

Shannon Corner / Rookwood Avenue

Shannon Corner / Burlington Road

Cavendish Avenue (KT3)

West Barnes Level Crossing

Trafalgar Court

Route schedule
Fairfield Bus Station — Tooting Broadway Station

Monday 05:10-23:55

Tuesday 05:10-23:55

Wednesday 05:10-23:55

Thursday 05:10-23:55

Friday 05:10-23:55

Saturday 05:10-23:55

Sunday 05:10-23:55

Route info

Direction: Fairfield Bus Station

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min
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Farnham Gardens

Durham Road (Sw20)

Raynes Park

Raynes Park Methodist Church

Arterberry Road

Lower Downs Road Wimbledon

Albert Grove

Darlaston Road

Spencer Hill

Francis Grove

Wimbledon Station

Wimbledon Theatre

The Polka Theatre

Merton Road

South Wimbledon Station

Merton High Street /Haydons Rd

Merton Abbey / Merton High Street

Colliers Wood Station

Walpole Road

Longley Road

Nutwell Street

Tooting Broadway Station



Direction
Tooting Bwy /South Thames Coll — Fairfield Bus Station

40 stops

Open route schedule

Tooting Bwy /South Thames Coll

Nutwell Street

Longley Road

Walpole Road

Colliers Wood Station

Merton Abbey / Merton High Street

Merton High Street /Haydons Rd

South Wimbledon Station

Merton Road

The Polka Theatre

Wimbledon Theatre

Wimbledon Bus Station

Wimbledon Station

Francis Grove

Spencer Hill

Darlaston Road

Albert Grove

Lower Downs Road Wimbledon

Arterberry Road

Pepys Road Raynes Park

Raynes Park

Durham Road (Sw20)

Farnham Gardens

Trafalgar Court

West Barnes Level Crossing

Route schedule
Tooting Bwy /South Thames Coll — Fairfield Bus Station

Monday 00:04-23:52

Tuesday 00:04-23:52

Wednesday 00:04-23:52

Thursday 00:04-23:52

Friday 00:04-23:52

Saturday 00:04-23:52

Sunday 00:04-23:52

Route info

Direction: Tooting Bwy /South Thames Coll

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-131-1918221784-766682693


Shannon Corner / Cavendish Avenue

Shannon Corner / Rookwood Avenue

Queens Road New Malden

Walton Avenue

New Malden / Kingston Road

St Joseph's Church

Elm Road / New Malden Baptist Church

Springfield Court

California Road

Kingsmeadow

Waters Road

Cambridge Grove

Vicarage House

Norbiton Church / Tiffin Boys School

Fairfield Bus Station

131 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Morden

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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